BRANDON TOWN COUNCIL
COUNCIL MEETINGS FOR 2025/2026

2025

FULL COUNCIL MEETING Monday 12th May 7:00pm OSH

FULL COUNCIL MEETING Monday 9th June 7:00pm OSH
FULL COUNCIL MEETING Monday 14th July 7:00pm OSH
CEMETERY MEETING Monday 11th August 7:00pm Cemetery, Church Road
FULL COUNCIL MEETING Monday 8th September 7:00pm OSH

FULL COUNCIL MEETING Monday 13th October 7:00pm OSH

FULL COUNCIL MEETING Monday 10th November 7:00pm OSH
FULL COUNCIL MEETING Monday 8th December 7:00pm OSH
2026

FULL COUNCIL MEETING Monday 12th January 7:00pm OSH

FULL COUNCIL MEETING Monday 9th February 7:00pm OSH
FULL COUNCIL MEETING Monday 9th March 7:00pm OSH
FULL COUNCIL MEETING Monday 13th April 7:00pm OSH




